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111/12/01 161,599 3,666,214 22.60 23.10 2240 22.80 +0.40 114
111/12/02 101,424 2,305,847 2270 2295 2250 22.70 -0.10 111
111/12/05 466,388 11,063,797 22.65 24.15 22.65 23.90 +1.20 340
111/12/06 149,758 3,487,715 2345 23.75 23.00 23.10 -0.80 146
111/12/07 284,280 6,745,771 23.25 24.25 23.10 23.90 +0.80 224
111/12/08 118,787 2,808,941 2390 24.00 2345 2355 -0.35 131
111/12/09 89,682  2,095185 2340 23.55 2330 2340 -0.15 75

111/12/12 392,417 9,467,577 2340 24.60 23.15 2440 +1.00 251
111/12/13 4,123,573 108,521,945 2470 26.80 24.20 26.75 +2.35 2,025
111/12/14 1,401,450 35,241,740 26.55 26.55 24.55 24.70 -2.05 999
111/12/15 608,221 14,800,371 24.75 25.00 23.85 24.10 -0.60 362
111/12/16 757,056 18,525,291 24.05 25.00 2395 24.20 +0.10 415
111/12/19 1,576,884 40,331,291 24.75 26.20 24.25 25.25 +1.05 1,019
111/12/20 418,335 10,316,418 2530 25.65 23.80 24.10 -1.15 348
111/12/21 530,832 13,355,506 25.10 25.90 24.70 24.75 +0.65 375
111/12/22 280,778 6,965,773 2535 2535 2430 25.05 +0.30 224
111/12/23 675,127 17,064,945 2480 25.95 2450 25.10 +0.05 452
111/12/26 1,064,942 27,473,818 2535 26.50 25.05 2540 +0.30 698
111/12/27 450,617 11,143,290 25.60 25.60 24.40 24.55 -0.85 358
111/12/28 187,999 4,592,392 2445 2490 2410 24.10 -0.45 159
111/12/29 203,974 4,874,823 2410 24.25 23.70 23.70 -0.40 167
111/12/30 99,728 2,367,993 2380 2395 23.60 23.70 0.00 87
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20221201&stockNo=3164&response=html



